PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
•ANSI/TIA-568-C.2*
•TIA 968-A
•ANSI/TIA-1096-A
•ISO/IEC 11801*
•IEEE 802.3 PoE Type 1, Type 2**
•UPoE**
•Power over HDBASE-T (PoH) **

N
T
Ordering Information
P
A
T
C
H
 C
O
R
D
S
, P
L
U
G
S
 &
 C
A
B
L
E
 - IN
T
E
R
N
A
T
IO
N
A
L
CLIP-(XX). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Color coding clip, bag of 25
Clip Color
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
SP6A–S(XX)M–(XX)(X). . . . SkinnyPatch Category 6A double-ended, 4-pair, 28
AWG S/FTP stranded modular patch cord, T568A/B,
clear boot.
Jacket Color
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
Length
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
Bulk Package
Blank = Non Bulk
B = Bulk (Quantity 100)
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
1.5 = 1.5m (5 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
04 = 4m (13.1 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.5 ft.)
7.5 = 7.5m (24.6 ft.)